ARTHREX
Clearly Better Graft Sizing and Preparation
Arthrex Graft Tubes are full circumference, full length, clear tubes that facilitate graft compression, sizing
and preparation. The unique transparent tubes with an etched ruler allow visualization of the graft during
diameter and length sizing. Funneled entrance and attachable handle ease the entry of grafts into the sizer,
allowing compression of up to 2 mm. Small holes in the Graft Tubes allow hydration of the graft or injection
of biologics along the entire length. The tapered tip allows delivery of the graft directly into the tibial tunnel
or medial portal.
A unique transparent material with an etched ruler allow visualization of the graft during diameter and length sizing.
Perforations along the length of the Graft Tubes facilitate
graft hydration or injection of biologics.
Funneled entrance (a) and attachable handle ease entry
of grafts into the sizer. Grafts can be compressed up to
2 mm in diameter to facilitate passing and standardize
socket sizing.
The tapered tip allows delivery of the
graft directly into the tibial tunnel or
medial portal, minimizing contact with
skin or other contaminants.
The Graft Tube Set comes in sizes 6 mm – 13 mm in
diameter including half sizes. The low profile sterilization
tray can be processed independently or placed inside the
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide Instrument Set.
Ordering Information
Graft Tube Set  AR-1886-S
Graft Tubes, 5 mm – 13 mm  AR-1886-050 – 130
Graft Tube Flange  AR-1886-001
Graft Tube Instrumentation Case  AR-1886C-01
a
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
 ©2016, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-00011-EN_C